CRISTA

DRINKS & COCKTAILS



SEASONAL COCKTAILS

Ume-Garita......oooviiiiiiiiiia 1300
Silver Tequila, Cointreau, umeboshi, lime juice,

shiso, sea salt
MgV — %
After five ..o 1500

Champagne, brown sugar, blueberry, hint of rosemary
TI7x—T7AT

TROPICAL CAIPIRINHA ...................... 1300
Pisco, fresh passionfruit, lime, fresh dragon fruit,
soda

teehn A4e) —=x

Peach MojJito .....coovviiiiiiiiiii 1300

Rum, fresh peach, nectar syrup, soda, mint
E—F EL—}f

Cool & Cool ..o, 1200
Gin, lemon, syrup, premium tonic, fresh sudachi,
splash soda

77— 7—)v

Peach Cherry Pina-Corada..................... 1000

Vodka, pineapple, coconut, peach jerry, cherry
¥—F FrY— t=ryai—x

CRISTA TWISTED LAB

Geisha girl ... 1200
Umeshu, white rum, Cointreau, fresh shiso leaves,
ginger ale

TA v H—

Green Apple Gimlet ... 1200
Gin, green apple, lime, syrup, apple mint

7Y =Ty 7N FLLYE

Ginger Mint Julep ... 1200
Bourbon, mint, thyme, sugar syrup, ginger ale
VvV r— IvhalLy 7

White Moscow Mule ............................. 1200
Vodka, fresh ginger, lemon, tonic water
FIAF ERAI2—L



MARTINI LIBRARY

Seasonal fresh fruit martini

Ask your bartender!!
ZffiO7NV—Y v T4—=

Crista classic

Junipero gin, Martini vermouth extra-dry, olive, a little dirty

TVARR 27397

The Vesper, James Bond’s favorite
Bombay Sapphire, Absolut vodka, Lillet blanc, lemon twist
VAN —, VY —LA FRVF

Lychee

Dita, frozen lychee, Cointreau, cranberry juice

745 —

Espresso
Espresso shot, Bailey's cream, Kahlua, Cointreau, cacao
IRT LY

Green tea “Matcha”
White rum, cacao, milk, matcha
7Y —vTi— PR

THE MANHATTAN
beacon bacon
Bacon bourbon, maple syrup, orange mist, thick cut bacon

v—ay XR—av
Gotham City
Bourbon, Punto ¢ Mes vermouth, cherry heering, Parmesan

TP L T4

Chelsea Park

Templeton rye, bitters, sweet vermouth “Antica formula”, griottines cherry

FIy— N—7

1700

1600

1500

1500

1300

1300

1300

1300

1500



CRAFT BEER FROM T.Y.HARBOR BREWERY

Pale Ale ~—n =—n 900
Our flagship brew, rich and malty, medium body ale with bronze color and

citrus floral aromas from a liberal dose of cascade hops.

ROT oy XD TN T TN —TABEKD AR R OH R —Fdy 7 O
NIVRERE 572 T4 — T A e =N —DEFRE -V TT,

Wheat Ale V4—F =—0 900

Belgian style wheat ale with citrus, banana, bubble gum and clove flavors,
light body and soft effervescence.

RELNEZBETHEON MBI XV F —ZAXA VD=V TT,
LIECHRB LT W MR OS2I L NI IBRBITT

Amber Ale 7v3— z—n 900
English style rich ale with roasted malt, soft hops and citrus aromas,
medium bodied and dark in color.

RTAD LoD Y L2 RO T — AV TT JKERIL 2 PRI L.
aZBHYVEBOHIEIRIETCHERBZMZOLNTVWED T WK EMRATHEHITET,

IPA AV 747 _—L T—)L 1000
West coast style super hoppy and slightly bitter ale with medium malty

body and high alcohol content. Serious IPA drinkers will love this brew.
WHOR—NV TV D3EO Ry TRMEHT I THEOE LIV Lo LT
WHREFLDDHDa 7B RRLALIEZ 0,

Imperial Stout A¥_XY7A22Y 750
Dark, rich and creamy ale with coffee and caramel flavors and

a nice bitter finish.

JEHIDERLZ ) —I—halica—bt—ATANLDE hLon LT
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OZ Pale Ale #H—v— =1 xz—n 900
We arranged T.Y.HARBOR's classic "Pale ale" using Australian ale yeast.

It has a rich scent like bread and a fruity drinking mouth, with a slightly

bitter taste, finished with an clegant after taste.
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HOMEMADE FRUIT SPARKLERS

Our syrups are homemade with fresh fruit from local farms
or organic ginger from Ome Farm in Ome, Tokyo.

HH HHED Ome Farm i< X2 8 B EE R O 4B 2L E QIR M N =T,
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Japanese pear 700
GIES
Kyoho grape & Jasmine 700

Fig & Yvzx3Iv

Rhubarb & citrus 700
NAR—F & VTR

Cardamon ginger 700
HANKEEY PV v—

Lemongrass lemon 700
LEVI IR LEY

MINERAL WATER

Sole Sparkling 900
V=L RANR=JYVTTF—R—

Sole Still 900
V—L RTANTF—R—



Hendricks, Scotland
~V Y7 R

No.3, U.K
Frt— Y —

Star of Bombay, U.K
AR — FT R4

VIDDA TORR, Norway

TAX— b=

Junipero, San Francisco

Yaz=_n

Kyro, Napue, Finland

F¥aon, F7T

CRAFTED GIN

Ferdinand's, SAAR, Germany

TINVTAF VR, F—

FUGU, San Diego
77

Belvedere, Poland
AT 2T — L

Kettle One, Holland
Thv vv

Grey Goose, France

TVA =R

GLOBAL VODKA

1200

1400

1400

1500

1500

1500

2000

1000

1000

1200

1200



PREMIUM TEQUILA

BLANCO

El Padrino
I)L XRNY—)

La Cofradia
Z aAT7TTAT

Patron, Silver
Nhayv vuoN—

Casamigos, Silver
=PI —TR TN —
REPOSADO / ANEJO

Orendain Ollitas, Reposado
FLVEAY FY =4

Maracame, Reposado
~ 7R

Porfidio, Anejo
RAT4T 4%

SOTOL

Hacienda de Chihuahua, Reposado
TYIVE T FI7, LEFF

PREMIUM RUM

Ron Abuelo 12 yrs, Panama
ny 77Im 124

Pyrat, Guyana
SN L—F

Diplomatico, Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuera
FAT BT 42

1000

1200

1500

1800

1200

1500

2000

1200

1200

1500

1500



AMERICAN WHISKEY

Bullet, Bourbon 1000
Ealvh
Woodford Reserve, Bourbon 1200

Yy R7 A= R F =7

Michter's, Sour Mash, Bourbon 1600
WER—R, BT —~vyia

West Land, Sherry Wood, Seattle 1800
ZESS A Ny A

Balcones, Brimstone, Smoked Corn Whiskey, Texas 1800
Apa—v R, TY LA b=V

Widow Jane, 8 yrs, Bourbon, New York 2500
ARy Y-V 84

RYE
Templeton, lowa 1400
TYTNEY
Wild Turkey, Russell's Reserve 6 yrs, Bourbon 1500

JANE Z—F—, TR YF—7 64

Woodford Reserve, Bourbon 1500
Uy R4 —F V¥ =7

Michter's, Bourbon 1600
N/ SN
Widow Jane, 8yrs, Bourbon, New York 2000

vALvEr 77IV—TRF—hF 34E



SCOTCH WHISKY

Bowmore 12y, Islay
Ry ET 124

Oban 14y, Highland
F =N 144

The Glenlivet 15y, French Oak, Speyside
7Lv YRy 154

Lagavulin 16y, Islay
Z7Y =1 164F

Glenmorangie 18y, Highland
JLvE—LvY 184

The Macallan 18y, Speyside
~y A7V 184

JAPANESE WHISKY

Suntory, Yamazaki 12 yrs
Fv b — Ll 1248

Suntory, Hibiki 17 yrs
VAAWASE BWES

1200

1600

1650

1800

2500

4500

2500

3000



AFTER DINNER

Grappa di SASSICAIA
TT98 T4 S HAT

Berta, Grappa di Barbera d'Asti "ROCCANIVO" '08
NAVR, TT9R8 TA NARTG ZAT4 "ayh == "

Martell, Cordon Bleu, Cognac
< —F N, ALFY TA—

Coeur de Lion, Calvados Pays d'Auge, Hors d'Age

J— Ry ALTFRR =L F—=Va

PORT WINE

William Pickering, Tawny Port 20Y
TAVTL ey YT by —=—

TAYLOR, Quinta de Vargellas
TAT—  FVRAF UTATY TR

Graham, Tawny Port 20Y
TTNAb, by —=—

DESSERT WINE

Tokaji Aszu, 5 Puttonyos
MA TA—= ™Y HY—

Pondview Estate Winery, Vidal, Icewine, CAN
Ry Ta—] TARTAY

Far Niente, DOLCE, Napa, C.A
T77—=xTVv7, FAJF =z, FX

2500

3000

2500

2000

1200

1800

2000

1500 / 500ml 10000

3000 / 375ml 15000

375ml 25000



